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Valencia - 4005mtr.Positions for each lap
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 Paulo Lima - Jordi Puig51 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 111 94 94 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

 Olivier Muytjens - Brice Pineau2652 73 73 73 73 73 73 273 33 43 111 5 75 75 75 75 75 273 273 273 273

 Laurent Jaspers2733 75 75 273 273 273 273 73 111 5 43 75 273 273 273 273 273 265 265 265 265

 Robin Ellis1804 273 273 75 75 75 75 33 43 64 64 273 265 265 265 265 265 180 180 180 180

 Rui Maia - Pedro Maia335 265 265 265 180 180 180 111 64 33 366 33 33 33 33 33 180 33 33 33 33

 Paul O'Reilly176 33 33 33 33 33 33 75 273 273 150 265 17 180 180 180 33 17 17 17 17

 António Castro Ortega - Jesus Escribano1747 180 180 180 265 265 265 43 75 366 47 153 180 17 17 17 17 174 174 174 174

 Carlos Brizido - Miguel Lobo758 410 111 111 43 43 111 64 180 75 5 17 153 161 161 153 174 153 153 43 153

 Jeremy Clark1119 111 410 43 111 111 43 180 265 180 75 161 161 153 153 174 153 161 161 153 161

 Manuel de la Torre15310 64 64 64 64 64 64 265 17 265 273 180 174 174 174 161 161 43 43 161 43

 José Rueda Ortiz - Pablo Rueda Muñoz6411 43 43 17 65 65 94 17 366 17 33 327 327 327 94 43 43 94 111 111 111

 Guillaume Huber36612 65 65 65 17 17 17 366 146 146 153 174 64 94 366 94 111 111 366 366 75

 Timothy Mahapatra16113 146 17 94 94 94 366 146 174 150 161 64 94 64 64 366 366 366 64 64 366

 Max Huber41014 17 94 146 146 146 146 174 153 174 265 47 366 366 43 64 64 64 47 75 64

 Antonio Sainz9415 174 146 410 366 366 65 47 47 153 17 366 47 43 327 111 94 47 327 47 410

 Nuno Nunes32716 94 366 366 174 174 174 94 161 161 327 43 43 47 47 47 47 327 75 94 94

 Roberto Diaz-Rincon4717 366 174 174 47 47 47 153 150 327 180 111 111 111 111 327 327 75 94 410 47

 Xavier Rascagneres - Jérôme Peyrat - Didier Mantz14618 47 153 153 153 153 153 207 327 94 174 146 146 146 410 410 410 410 410 327 327

 Manuel Domingues4319 153 47 47 207 207 207 161 94 47 146 503 150 410 146 146 146 146 146 146 146

 Richard Bateman - Roger Barton15020 12 12 12 12 161 161 150 65 73 73 150 410 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150

 Alberto Velez-Grilo - Tomaz Velez-Grilo22121 207 207 207 161 12 150 327 503 503 503 410 221 221 221 221 221 221 221 221 221

 Rafael Sanchez Alcala - Eduardo Sanchez Muñoz6522 161 161 161 150 150 327 65 221 65 410 221 73 73 73 73 73 73 73 73 73

 Guillermo Velasco - Francicso Freitas50323 150 150 150 327 327 53 503 73 221 221 73 503 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65

 Davide Marques - Rui Castro32324 327 327 327 53 53 503 221 410 410 65 65 65 503 503 503 503 503 503 503 503

 Antonio Escalante5325 53 53 53 221 503 221 410 53 53 53 53 53 53 323 323 323 323 323

 Carlos Matos - Nuno Matos20726 221 503 221 503 221 410 53 323 323 323 323 323 323

 François Guerin1227 503 221 503 410 410 323 323

 Pedro Bethencourt - Jorge Nogueira Pinto7328 323 323 323 323 323
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 Paulo Lima - Jordi Puig51 5 5 5

 Olivier Muytjens - Brice Pineau2652 265 265 265

 Laurent Jaspers2733 273 273 273

 Robin Ellis1804 180 180 180

 Rui Maia - Pedro Maia335 33 33 33

 Paul O'Reilly176 17 17 17

 António Castro Ortega - Jesus Escribano1747 174 174

 Carlos Brizido - Miguel Lobo758 43 75

 Jeremy Clark1119 161 111

 Manuel de la Torre15310 153 161

 José Rueda Ortiz - Pablo Rueda Muñoz6411 111 153

 Guillaume Huber36612 75 64

 Timothy Mahapatra16113 64 366

 Max Huber41014 366 410

 Antonio Sainz9415 410 94

 Nuno Nunes32716 94 327

 Roberto Diaz-Rincon4717 327 47

 Xavier Rascagneres - Jérôme Peyrat - Didier Mantz14618 47 146

 Manuel Domingues4319 146

 Richard Bateman - Roger Barton15020 150

 Alberto Velez-Grilo - Tomaz Velez-Grilo22121 221

 Rafael Sanchez Alcala - Eduardo Sanchez Muñoz6522 73

 Guillermo Velasco - Francicso Freitas50323

 Davide Marques - Rui Castro32324

 Antonio Escalante5325

 Carlos Matos - Nuno Matos20726

 François Guerin1227

 Pedro Bethencourt - Jorge Nogueira Pinto7328
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